

Host 2018: BPW Club Athens Greece email : <u>ioanna.lagoumidou@gmail.com</u> <u>info@bpw-athens.gr</u>



BPW ADRIONNET PRESIDENCY:

Alida Perkov, Chair BPW AdrionNet and President BPW Pula Croatia Caterina Mazzella, President FIDAPA Italy Doris Sošić, President BPW Rijeka Croatia Ioanna Lagoumidou President BPW Athens Greece Irini Poutakidou, President BPW Thessaloniki Greece

BPW ADRIONNET COMMITTEE:

Basile	Nellina	BPW International Twinning Taskforce Chairperson
Benussi	Viviana	Vice-President BPW Pula Croatia
Ippolito	Eufemia	Chair BPW International Taskforce Legal advice, Past National President BPW F.I.D.A.P.A. Italy



Lagoumidou	Ioanna	President BPW Athens
		Greece
Lanza	Graziella	Past President BPW
		F.I.D.A.P.A. Italy . sezione di
		Bagheria
Lasciarrea	Loredana	Past President BPW
		F.I.D.A.P.A. Italy sezione di
		Bari
Mazzella	Caterina	National President BPW
		F.I.D.A.P.A. Italy
Musso	Adele	President BPW F.I.D.A.P.A.
ъ ·	T . •	Italy sezione di Bagheria
Paris	Tiziana	Coordinator Young BPW Pula Croatia
Perkov	Alida	Chair of the Initial Committee
rerkov	Allua	BPW AdrionNet, President
		BPW Pula Croatia
		Di Wi i dia cioada
D / 1 · 1		D 11 DD11 01 111
Poutakidou	Irini	President BPW Thessaloniki
- •		Greece
Poutakidou Seidita	Irini Giuseppina	Greece BPW International Finance
- •		Greece BPW International Finance Officer, Chair International
- •		Greece BPW International Finance Officer, Chair International taskforce Child marriage,
- •		Greece BPW International Finance Officer, Chair International taskforce Child marriage, Past National President BPW
Seidita	Giuseppina	Greece BPW International Finance Officer, Chair International taskforce Child marriage, Past National President BPW F.I.D.A.P.A. Italy
- •		Greece BPW International Finance Officer, Chair International taskforce Child marriage, Past National President BPW F.I.D.A.P.A. Italy President BPW Rijeka,
Seidita	Giuseppina Doris	Greece BPW International Finance Officer, Chair International taskforce Child marriage, Past National President BPW F.I.D.A.P.A. Italy President BPW Rijeka, Croatia
Seidita Sošić	Giuseppina	Greece BPW International Finance Officer, Chair International taskforce Child marriage, Past National President BPW F.I.D.A.P.A. Italy President BPW Rijeka,
Seidita Sošić Tavčar Benčić	Giuseppina Doris Mojca	Greece BPW International Finance Officer, Chair International taskforce Child marriage, Past National President BPW F.I.D.A.P.A. Italy President BPW Rijeka, Croatia Project member BPW Pula Croatia
Seidita Sošić Tavčar	Giuseppina Doris	Greece BPW International Finance Officer, Chair International taskforce Child marriage, Past National President BPW F.I.D.A.P.A. Italy President BPW Rijeka, Croatia Project member BPW Pula Croatia President BPW F.I.D.A.P.A.
Seidita Sošić Tavčar Benčić Valeri	Giuseppina Doris Mojca Marisa	Greece BPW International Finance Officer, Chair International taskforce Child marriage, Past National President BPW F.I.D.A.P.A. Italy President BPW Rijeka, Croatia Project member BPW Pula Croatia President BPW F.I.D.A.P.A. Italy sezione di Bari
Seidita Sošić Tavčar Benčić	Giuseppina Doris Mojca	Greece BPW International Finance Officer, Chair International taskforce Child marriage, Past National President BPW F.I.D.A.P.A. Italy President BPW Rijeka, Croatia Project member BPW Pula Croatia President BPW F.I.D.A.P.A.



BPW Business and Professional Women



BPW AdrionNet The Network of Business and Professional Women in Adriatic Ionian Region 1st Forum BPW AdrionNet 19th October 2018

At the Athens' Chamber of Commerce ACCI, 6th Floor 7-9, Akadimias Street 10671 Kolonaki , Athens , Greece



BPW AdrionNet – the network of business and professional women in Adriatic-Ionian Region was established on 27th September 2017. in Bari under the auspices of BPW International and BPW Europe.



BPW AdrionNet and BPW Danube net Chairs have signed Memorandum of Understanding in Wienna, on 17th November 2017. during the 11th Forum BPW Danube net.



FIRST FORUM BPW ADRIONNET " WOMEN ENTREPRENEURSHIP - NEW HORIZONS " " ΓΥΝΑΙΚΕΣ ΕΠΙΧΕΙΡΗΜΑΤΙΚΟΤΗΤΑ - ΝΕΟΙ ΟΡΙΖΟΝΤΕΣ " Official Language: English

PROGRAMME

Sustainable Tourism-Gastronomy.



BPW Adrionnet - Challenges And Opportunities for BPW in the Adriatic and Ionian Macro Region Through Transnational Cooperation

Projects



Twinning as a Tool of BPW AdrionNet Internationalization, Benefit Experiences



New Economy, Lifelong Learning and Women On Board



ICT & Marketing, Solution for the Establishment of New Companies and Crafts



Aims:

Facilitate the promotion of partnership between Business and professional women, for mutual cooperation in the Adriatic - Ionian Adriatic basin;

Intensify the exchange of information and promotion;

Improve the professional profile of female entrepreneurship;

Promoting better conditions for women to achieve the right balance between work and private life;

Support cooperation and implementation of joint projects funded by the EU and other international land-based sources of funding.

Members of BPW Adrionnet - all BPW clubs in EUSAIR AREA

FIDAPA BPW Italy (300 sessions /Clubs)

BPW Clubs in Greece (Athens and Thessaloniki)



